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202106300003
15920

06/30/2021
08:54:31

HUNTINGTON
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CUTLER
CASEY

37 4 Lot#:152
Book:37 Pg:4
Sub:SARATOG
A
TOWNHOMES

202107130003
38800

07/13/2021
08:45:26

HUNTINGTON
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE YEDAVALLI
KIRAN K

23 117 Lot#:221
Book:23
Pg:117
Sub:WYNDHA
M
WILKERSON
SECTOR
PHASE II

202108050003
79600

08/05/2021
11:32:52

HUNTINGTON
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STURGIS
TYRA SHARI

5 114 Lot#:29 Book:5
Pg:114
Sub:MONTE
TIERRA

202104200001
97110

04/20/2021
02:12:16

HUNTINGTON
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TOROK DAVID
A

7 1 Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:1
Sub:SUNNYBR
OOK FIRST
ADDITION

202106290003
14400

06/29/2021
11:57:14

HUNTINGTON
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE YEDAVALLI
KIRAN K

27 54 Lot#:106
Book:27 Pg:54
Sub:BUILDERS
GROUP
ADDITION TO
GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE ONE

202111010005
27310

11/01/2021
02:44:25

HUNTINGTON
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HART
NATHAN
JOSEPH

8 17 Lot#:24 Book:8
Pg:17
Sub:CORSENT
INOS
ADDITION TO
EAGLE WOOD
ESTATES 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE


