Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202106300003 15920	06/30/2021 08:54:31	HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUTLER CASEY			37	4		Lot#:152 Book:37 Pg:4 Sub:SARATOC
											TOWNHOMES
202107130003 38800	07/13/2021 08:45:26	HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YEDAVALLI KIRAN K			23	117		Lot#:221 Book:23 Pg:117 Sub:WYNDHA M
											WILKERSON SECTOR PHASE II
202108050003 79600	08/05/2021 11:32:52	HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STURGIS TYRA SHARI			5	114		Lot#:29 Book:5 Pg:114 Sub:MONTE TIERRA
202104200001 97110	04/20/2021 02:12:16	HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOROK DAVID			7	1		Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:1 Sub:SUNNYBF OOK FIRST ADDITION
202106290003 14400	06/29/2021 11:57:14	HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YEDAVALLI KIRAN K			27	54		Lot#:106 Book:27 Pg:54 Sub:BUILDERS GROUP ADDITION TO GLEN AT STONEHAVEN PHASE ONE
202111010005 27310	11/01/2021 02:44:25	HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HART NATHAN JOSEPH			8	17		Lot#:24 Book:8 Pg:17 Sub:CORSENT INOS ADDITION TO EAGLE WOOD ESTATES 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE